CASCADE™ HIGH EFFICIENCY HOOD FILTER
MODELS:  CF-1016, CF-1020, CF-1616, CF-1620, CF-2016, CF-2020, CF-2025
Cascade’s hinged design with locking handles allow it to be
opened for better cleaning access.
COST EFFICIENT
―― Half the cost of other high efficiency filters
―― Lower static pressure than comparable filters
―― Less impact on existing exhaust fans

950 1615 0.97 242
 - Optimal Air Flow Range
SIZE ORDERING GUIDE
Part number Size Effective
Area
Model # For use in USA
(with hinge) Height Length Depth Weight Sq Ft/M2
CF-1016 19001954 9.5”
243mm
15.5”
393mm
1.5”
38mm
6.2lbs
2.8kg 0.75/0.07
CF-1020 19001953 9.5”
243mm
19.5”
495mm
1.5”
38mm
7.8lbs
3.5kg 0.97/0.09
CF-1616 19001952 15.5”
393mm
15.6”
398mm
1.5”
38mm
10.1lbs
4.6kg 1.31/0.12
CF-1620 19001957 15.6”
398mm
19.4”
493mm
1.5”